

Innovative Scientific Research Professional Malaysia Sdn.Bhd

Kuala Lumpur (914846-M)

Certificate of Hon. Appointment

The Technology World

ISSN: 2180-1614

This Certificate of Recognition presented to

Dr.(Prof.) Gurudutt Sahni

Has been Approved & Registered as

Hon. Editorial Board Member-Educational Coordinator Recognized by

Innovative Scientific Research Professional Malaysia, Publisher
Scientific Research Journals For your Professional Knowledge, upliftment, Contributions & Promotion of Excellence on specialization. This Certificate considered during the International Convention of Innovative Scientific Research Strategies 2020
(Science-Engineering & Technological -Management Applications & Medical Technology)

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia on 07 August 2020

The above Designation is declared as Honorary Professional Service to ISRPM Scientific Research Journals



International Conference Dissemination of Innovative Scientific Research Strategies (ISRS 2020)
(Arts & Sciences-Engineering-Management Applications- Medical Technology)

JETMS®
ISSN 2229 - 9254

Sign: Board of Directors

Mohd Zamri Bin Mohd Sharif @ Abu Hassan

Er. K.Rajendran, B.Tech., M.S.Engg. (Aero)., FISAeroE., FISME., P.Eng., Director & Executive Committee -Editor in Chief

E-mail: info@engineeringtodaymalaysia.org

K.R. Max Leinonen

www.engineeringtodaymalaysia.org